
12 cups cooked pasta

2 cups cheese sauce

2 TBSP dried parsley

2 tsp garlic powder

75 pieces Mega bites (3 each)

Possible Allergens or Sensitivites

Yes No

1. X

2. X

3. X

4. X

5. X

6. X

7. X

Nutrition Facts

cheese may contain egg

Comments

Contains Nuts

Contains Pork

Contains Gluten

Contains Soy

Vegetarian

Contains Egg

Contains Dairy

MAC & CHEESE W/MEGA BITES #001671

Provides: 2M/MA 2.5G

Ingredients
Makes: 25 - 1/2C

Prep Time:

Cooking Time:
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